PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KIT CARSON R-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $100,844.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $100,844.11 $0.00 $100,844.11 $1,210,129.33 $100,844.11 $1,109,285.22
August $ 100,844.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 100,844.11 $ 100,844.11 $0.00 $1,210,129.33 $ 201,688.22 $1,008,441.11
September $100,844.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $100,844.11 $100,844.11 $ 0.00 $1,210,129.33 $ 302,532.33 $ 907,597.00
October $ 100,844.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 100,844.11 $ 100,844.11 $0.00 $1,210,129.33 $ 403,376.44 $ 806,752.89
November $100,844.11 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $100,844.11 $100,844.11 $ 0.00 $1,210,129.33 $ 504,220.55 $ 705,908.78
December $90,822.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.21 $ 90,823.06 $ 100,844.11 -$ 10,021.05 $ 1,190,086.81 $ 595,043.40 $ 595,043.41
January $99,173.90 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 595.53 $ 98,578.37 $ 90,823.06 $7,755.31 $1,190,086.81 $694,217.30 $ 495,869.51
February $99,173.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,173.90 $ 98,578.37 $ 595.53 $ 1,190,086.81 $793,391.20 $ 396,695.61
March $99,173.90 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $99,173.90 $99,173.90 $ 0.00 $1,190,086.81 $ 892,565.10 $297,521.71
April $ 99,630.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,630.51 $99,173.90 $ 456.61 $ 1,191,456.64 $992,195.61 $ 199,261.03
May $ 99,630.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 32.14 $ 99,598.38 $99,630.51 -$ 32.13 $1,191,456.64 $1,091,826.13 $99,630.51
June $ 99,629.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.18 $ 99,629.07 $ 99,598.38 $ 30.69 $1,191,455.38 $1,191,455.38 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,191,455.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 627.64



